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•

• Available to buy  

• Conforms to all relevant  British   Standards
• Sturdy and airtight,        with a robust  locking   system
• GRP housing which is easy to clean
• Bespoke  sizes
• Viewing    window
• Servicing and repairs   available     from your local  SMH branch

Asbestos Waste 
Storage Box

Contact your nearest branch

Romsey
0179 452 4000

romsey@smhproducts.com

Leeds
0113 279 9003

leeds@smhproducts.com

Bristol  
0117 403 3665

bristol@smhproducts.com

Glasgow
0141 556 6600

glasgow@smhproducts.com

London  
0127 781 0035

london@smhproducts.com

St Helens
0174 426 660

sthelens@smhproducts.com

Birmingham
0121 328 6000

birmingham@smhproducts.com

Washington
0191 456 6002

washington@smhproducts.com

At a glance 

All asbestos waste is defined as 'hazardous waste' in England and 
Wales and as 'special waste' in Scotland when it contains more than 
0.1% asbestos. The corresponding waste legislation is therefore 
subject to enforcement by the Environment Agency, Natural 
Resources Wales and the Scottish Environment Protection Agency, 
as the case may be.

Waste containing  asbestos must be consigned under the relevant 
waste  rules which include a "duty of care". That duty of care means, 
amongst  other things, that duty holders prevent escape of the 
waste whilst it is in their control.  All movements must be 
accompanied by a hazardous/special waste consignment note.  
The Control of Asbestos Regulations 2012 (CAR2012) apply. 

The SMH Asbestos Waste Storage (AWS) is the perfect solution for 
transporting ACM’s.  It is an airtight secure containment box 
constructed from GRP  panels.   

Suitable for a wide variety of vehicles,  the AWS can be adapted to 
any size requirements. 
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Material • 11mm GRP panels, with aluminium 
extrusions

• Side and top aluminium treadplate 
protection

• Acrylic  viewing   window

Weight • 105kg

Technical specification for Asbestos Waste Storage Box

Specifications Certifications and approvals

Dimensions (mm) (Bespoke sizes available at request) 

• The units are manufactured at an 
ISO9001 quality assured site




